
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 23; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200401200000
32320

01/20/2004
09:15:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREENBRIAR
LTD

31 147 200306060003
52740

Lot#:185
Book:31
Pg:147

200403180001
37580

03/18/2004
08:19:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

30 116 200201220000
34681

Lot#:191
Book:30
Pg:116

200403180001
37630

03/18/2004
08:26:00

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CALDWELL
MILL LLP

31 31 200201220000
34681

Lot#:174
Book:31 Pg:31


