Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 23; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401200000 32320	09:15:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREENBRIAR LTD			31	147	200306060003 52740	Lot#:185 Book:31 Pg:147
200403180001 37580	08:19:00	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CALDWELL MILL LLP			30	116	200201220000 34681	Lot#:191 Book:30 Pg:116
200403180001 37630		FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CALDWELL MILL LLP			31	31	200201220000 34681	Lot#:174 Book:31 Pg:31